
Return form

A return form is included in your parcel. If you no longer have 
this form, simply fill in all required information below.

Please fill out the requested information to help us process and 
refund your return correctly and quickly.

Your order number, article number and size are mandatory fields*.
This is so we can find your order and process your refund.

You can find this information in the shipment
confirmation email sent to you.

Order number*

Your name

Order date YYYY-MM-DD

Email address

Return Code Qty DescriptionSize*Article number*
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Put this return form in the parcel with the items you wish to return

1.
2.
4.

7.
8.

Too small
Too large
Faulty stitching, torn, marked, 
buttons missing etc.
Delay in delivery, changed mind or other
Wrong item delivered

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.

Items missing
Not as online image
Quality not as expected
Ordered multiple sizes
Fit not as expected

Return reason codes


